Patapsco High School and Center for the Arts
2017 – 2018 Bus Information
	Magnet Bus Stops
	A.M. Pick Up
	A.M. Bus #
	P.M. Drop Off
	P.M. Bus #

	Chesapeake HS
	6:50 am
	5292
	2:35 pm
	5292

	Colgate Elementary
	7:10 am
	5047
	2:35 pm
	5047

	Dundalk HS
	7:15 am
	5046
	2:29 pm
	5046

	Kenwood HS
	7:05 am
	5247
	2:38 pm
	5247

	Loch Raven HS
	6:45 am
	4939/4917
	2:45 pm
	5112

	Middle River MS
	6:55 am
	5047
	2:51 pm
	5047

	Overlea HS
	6:42 am
	5058/5043
	2:40 pm
	[bookmark: _GoBack]4828

	Parkville HS
	6:45 am
	4940
	2:50 pm
	117

	Perry Hall HS
	6:45 am
	5877
	2:45 pm
	4873

	Sparrows Point HS
	7:05 am
	4939
	2:39 pm
	4819






	Local Bus Stops
	A.M. Pick Up
	A.M. Bus #
	P.M. Drop Off
	P.M. Bus #
	

	Stansbury Rd @ Stansbury Lake Dr
	7:12 am
	5046
	Dundalk HS Bus Stop
	Dundalk

	Wills Rd @ Wills Ct
	7:15 am
	5046
	2:35 pm
	5046
	Dundalk

	Delvale Ave @ Sollers Point Rd
	7:20 am
	5046
	2:28 pm
	5046
	Dundalk

	North Point Rd @ Braddock Ave
	7:10  am
	5110
	2:31 pm
	5110
	Berkshire

	North Point Rd @ 811
	7:12 am
	5110
	
	
	Berkshire

	Berkshire Rd @ Elton Ave
	7:15 am
	5110
	2:37 pm
	5110
	Berkshire

	Dalton Ave @ Elton Ave
	7:20 am
	5110
	2:34 pm
	5110
	Berkshire

	North Point Rd @ Maple Rd
	7:23 am
	5110
	2:27 pm
	5110
	Berkshire

	North Point Rd @ Belmont Ave
	
	
	2:32 pm
	5110
	Berkshire

	Norris Lane @ North Point Rd
	7:10 am
	5111
	2:28 pm
	5111
	Charlesmont 

	Vulcan Rd @ Belsford Ct
	7:13 am
	5111
	2:25 pm
	5111
	Charlesmont 

	Charlesmont Rd @ Wallford Drive
	7:15 am
	5111
	2:26 pm
	5111
	Charlesmont 

	Charlesmont Rd @ Lockwood Rd.
	7:18 am
	5111
	2:27 pm
	5111
	Charlesmont 



